Orange County Government Adminishation Conter
Or?gr:di,i?_sglzlggz/\-\{géza

Legislation Text

File #: 18-659, Version: 1

Approval of Amendment No. 3, Contract Y16-1017, Right-of-Way Mowing - Three Points Area,
Section 1V, with Lawnwalker Services, Inc., in the estimated amount of $61,488, for a revised
estimated contract amount of $595,943. ([Public Works Department Roads and Drainage Division]
Procurement Division)

Orange County Government Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

